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11th Grade Confirmation Schedule 2021-2022

Candidate & Parent Meeting

Class
Class with Sponsor

Class/Saint Report Due
Retreat

Class/
Parade of Saints

Class
Class/
Attend Advent Parish Penance Service

Class
Class
Rite of Covenant/Candidate & Sponsor

Class/Receive Letter Criteria for Father

6:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Marian Hall

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall

Jubilee Hall

(Attend 10:30 a.m. Mass)

6:00 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.

Class/Letter to Pastor Due/Schedule Interview with Pastor

Class/Service Hours Due
Class

Class
Class with Sponsor

Confirmation Celebration

6:00-7:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.

6:00-7:30 p.m.
6:00-7:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall
Church

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall/Church

Jubilee Hall

Jubilee Hall

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall

Jubilee Hall
Jubilee Hall

Holy Family Church

Please contact the ORE with conflicts prior to the date.
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